
SATURDAY JUNE 22 2024

JUNIOR HUNT STAKE-9:00 AM DO NOT CHANGE RUNNING

JUDGES-JOHN MITCHELL & ANNE BENDIG ORDER

MARSHAL-SANDY STRAW

Running Order Last Name  First Name Dog's Call Breed

Name

1 LOMOTH Hannah Sibel Retriever (Golden)

2 BURLEY Paul Molly Retriever (Labrador)

3 SILLABY Brooke River Retriever (Golden)

4 WIEDERMAN Harold Raven Retriever (Labrador)

5 ARMSTRONG Ian Odin Retriever (Flat-Coated)

6 BRYERTON Linda Frankie Retriever (Golden)

7 FISHER Helle Podrick Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

8 THOMPSON Dianne Shier Retriever (Labrador)

9 PITTOCK Neil Cali Retriever (Labrador)

10 ROCHON Claude April Retriever (Golden)

11 WEBSTER Cheryl Wrigley Retriever (Golden)

12 BOND Sandie River Retriever (Golden)

12 MCKINNEY Corey Ryder Retriever (Labrador)

13 HAMILTON Bill Cash Retriever (Labrador)

14 JONES Rita Camo Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

15 MCDOUGALL Alana Derby Retriever (Labrador)

16 MCKINNEY Corey Ryder Retriever (Labrador)

17 STEVENSON Kathleen Gilly Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

18 ROCHON Claude Amélie Retriever (Golden)

19 MCDOUGALL Alana Finley Retriever (Labrador)

SATURDAY JUNE 22 2024

SENIOR HUNT STAKE-9:00 AM DO NOT CHANGE RUNNING

JUDGES-PETER FERIN & STEVE PAYTON ORDER

MARSHAL-MELANIE TOWELL

Running OrderLast Name First Name Dog's Call Breed

Name

1 ROFFEY Tyler Hank Retriever (Labrador)

2 BALKWILL Tracy Kylie Retriever (Labrador)

3 BROODO Daniel Riley Retriever (Labrador)

4 PARSONS Steve Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

5 MCDOUGALL Alana Oakley Retriever (Labrador)

6 LANCASTER David Maze Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

SATURDAY JUNE 22 2024



MASTER HUNT TEST STAKE-8:00 AM DO NOT CHANGE RUNNING

JUDGES-RAY BESTER & JEFF BENDIG ORDER

MARSHAL-JILL RICHARDSON

Running OrderLast Name First Name Dog's Call Breed

Name

1 BOND Sandie Snake Retriever (Labrador)

2 BAYLES Chris Kitt Retriever (Labrador)

3 IGOLKIN Denis Frank Retriever (Labrador)

4 ROCHON Claude Ruby Retriever (Labrador)

5 BELL Susan Catcher Retriever (Labrador)

6 BOND Sandie Boo! Retriever (Labrador)

7 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Levi Retriever (Labrador)

8 COLIC Alex Loki Retriever (Golden)

9 BLOM Shelly Tieghan Retriever (Golden)

10 MACDONALD Brian Bizzy Retriever (Golden)

11 BAYLES Chris Brigit Retriever (Labrador)

12 BUCHANAN Heather Cooper Retriever (Golden)

13 BOND Sandie Idgie Retriever (Labrador)

14 MAFFEI John Bear Retriever (Labrador)

15 BLOM Shelly Laney Retriever (Golden)

16 THOMPSON Wes Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

17 HEBERT Chris Abby Retriever (Labrador)

18 ROCHON Claude Cali Retriever (Labrador)

19 BOND Sandie Briggs Retriever (Golden)

20 TROTTMANN Margaret Trooper Retriever (Golden)

21 RICHARDSON Jill Rookie Retriever (Golden)

22 MAFFEI John Butter Retriever (Labrador)

23 BOND Sandie Dixie Retriever (Labrador)

SUNDAY JUNE 23 2024

JUNIOR HUNT STAKE-9:00 AM DO NOT CHANGE RUNNING

JUDGES-RON HARINCK & RICHARD NEWMAN ORDER

MARSHAL-ALLISON LAING

Running OrderLast Name First Name Dog's Call Breed

Name

1 MCDOUGALL Alana Derby Retriever (Labrador)

2 JONES Rita Camo Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

3 LOMOTH Hannah Sibel Retriever (Golden)

4 FISHER Helle Podrick Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

5 ROCHON Claude Amélie Retriever (Golden)

6 WEBSTER Cheryl Wrigley Retriever (Golden)

7 MITCHELL John Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

8 HUNTER Wendy Finlee Retriever (Golden)

9 MCKINNEY Corey Ryder Retriever (Labrador)

10 BURLEY Paul Molly Retriever (Labrador)

11 ROCHON Claude April Retriever (Golden)



12 STOCKDALE Steven River Retriever (Golden)

13 SILLABY Brooke River Retriever (Golden)

14 MASANOTTI Margaret Sunny Retriever (Labrador)

15 MCDOUGALL Alana Finley Retriever (Labrador)

SUNDAY JUNE 23  2024

SENIOR HUNT STAKE-9:00 AM DO NOT CHANGE RUNNING

JUDGES-JEFF BENDIG & ANDY MIKOLAICYZK ORDER

MARSHAL-JILL RICHARDSON

Running OrderLast Name First Name Dog's Call Breed

Name

1 MCDOUGALL Alana Oakley Retriever (Labrador)

2 BROODO Daniel Riley Retriever (Labrador)

3 ROFFEY Tyler Hank Retriever (Labrador)

4 BALKWILL Tracy Kylie Retriever (Labrador)

5 LANCASTER David Maze Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

6 PARSONS Steve Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

SUNDAY JUNE 23 2024

MASTER HUNT TEST STAKE-8:00 AM DO NOT CHANGE RUNNING

JUDGES-SHELLY BLOM & GARY CHARCALIS ORDER

MARSHAL-MELANIE TOWELL

Running OrderLast Name First Name Dog's Call Breed

Name

1 HEBERT Chris Abby Retriever (Labrador)

2 BOND Sandie Boo! Retriever (Labrador)

3 BAYLES Chris Brigit Retriever (Labrador)

4 BELL Susan Catcher Retriever (Labrador)

5 CHALMERS Jill Shelby Retriever (Golden)

6 BOND Sandie Snake Retriever (Labrador)

7 MAFFEI John Bear Retriever (Labrador)

8 THOMPSON Wes Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

9 MACDONALD Brian Bizzy Retriever (Golden)

10 BAYLES Chris Kitt Retriever (Labrador)

11 BOND Sandie Idgie Retriever (Labrador)

12 COLIC Alex Loki Retriever (Golden)

13 MAFFEI John Butter Retriever (Labrador)

14 BUCHANAN Heather Cooper Retriever (Golden)

15 BOND Sandie Briggs Retriever (Golden)

16 DEKLERCK Mike Finn Retriever (Labrador)

17 PAYTON Stephen Tikka Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

18 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Levi Retriever (Labrador)

19 BOND Sandie Dixie Retriever (Labrador)


